Game 1
Game Time
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Key
Level 1

Level 2
Level 3
High Schoo

CZ) Sports & Fitness

Co-Ed Volleyball
March 15th

Home Team
Ben McMath
Bill Stanford
Ryne Harrison
Brian Nester
The Prophets
Shane Bruce
Jonathan Pye
Mark Probst
Austin Seeley
Avery Sawyer
Caroline Smallwood

Visitor Team
Young Professionals
Jansen Stamps
Tony Antoniades
Joe Wiseman
Jeannette Chadwick
Cheryl Bruno

Mark Allphin

Wes Fincher

Kate Ingraham
Hayden Smith
Carter Strech

March 15, 2023
Location
Court A
Court B
Court C
Court D
Court A
Court B
Court C
Court D
Court A
Court B
Court C



Game 2
Game Time
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Key
Level 1

Level 2
Level 3
High Schoo

ﬁ) Sports & Fithess

Co-Ed Volleyball
March 22nd

Home Team
Young Professionals
Cheryl Bruno

Shane Bruce

Wes Fincher
Jeannette Chadwick
Tony Antoniades
Mark Probst

Mark Allphin
Hayden Smith
Carter Strech
Caroline Smallwood

Visitor Team

The Prophets
Jansen Stamps
Ryne Harrison
Joe Wiseman
Ben McMath
Bill Stanford
Jonathan Pye
Brian Nester
Austin Seeley
Kate Ingraham
Avery Sawyer

March 15, 2023
Location
Court A
Court B
Court C
Court D
Court A
Court B
Court C
Court D
Court A
Court B
Court C



Game 3
Game Time
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Key
Level 1

Level 2
Level 3
High Schoo

CZ) Sports & Fithess

Co-Ed Volleyball
March 29th

Home Team
Jeannette Chadwick
Ryne Harrison
Cheryl Bruno
Jonathan Pye
Ben McMath
Shane Bruce
Wes Fincher
Mark Probst
Austin Seeley
Hayden Smith
Kate Ingraham

Visitor Team
Young Professionals
Jansen Stamps
Stanford

Joe Wiseman

The Prophets

Tony Antoniades
Brian Nester

Mark Allphin

Carter Strech
Caroline Smallwood
Avery Sawyer

March 15, 2023
Location
Court A
Court B
Court C
Court D
Court A
Court B
Court C
Court D
Court A
Court B
Court C



Game 4
Game
Time
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Key
Level 1

Level 2

Level 3
High School

CZ} Sports & Fithess

Co-Ed Volleyball
April 12th

Home Team

The Prophets

Tony Antoniades
Bill Stanford

Brian Nester

Young Professionals
Jansen Stamps

Joe Wiseman
Jonathan Pye
Caroline Smallwood
Avery Sawyer

Kate Ingraham

Visitor Team
Jeannette Chadwick
Cheryl Bruno
Ryne Harrison
Mark Probst
Ben McMath
Shane Bruce
Mark Allphin
Wes Fincher
Austin Seeley
Carter Strech
Hayden Smith

March 15, 2023

Location
Court A
Court B
Court C
Court D
Court A
Court B
Court C
Court D
Court A
Court B
Court C



Game 5
Game Time
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Key
Level 1

Level 2
Level 3
High Schoo

Co-Ed Volleyball
April 19th

Home Team
Ben McMath
Bill Stanford
Jansen Stamps
Joe Wiseman
Young Professionals
Ryne Harrison
Wes Fincher
Mark Allphin
Austin Seeley
Kate Ingraham
Carter Strech

Visitor Team
Jeannette Chadwick
Shane Bruce

Tony Antoniades
Brian Nester

The Prophets
Cheryl Bruno
Jonathan Pye

Mark Probst

Avery Sawyer
Caroline Smallwood
Hayden Smith

CZ} Sports & Fithess

March 15, 2023
Location
Court A
Court B
Court C
Court D
Court A
Court B
Court C
Court D
Court A
Court B
Court C



CZ} Sports & Fithess

Co-Ed Volleyball
April 26th

Game 6 March 15, 2023
Game Time Home Team Visitor Team Location
6:30 p.m. Jeannette Chadwick Young Professionals Court A
6:30 p.m. Jansen Stamps Bill Stanford Court B
6:30 p.m. Cheryl Bruno Ryne Harrison Court C
6:30 p.m. Mark Allphin Wes Fincher Court D
7:45 p.m. The Prophets Ben McMath Court A
7:45 p.m. Tony Antoniades Shane Bruce Court B
7:45 p.m. Brian Nester Jonathan Pye Court C
7:45 p.m. Joe Wiseman Mark Probst Court D
9:00 p.m. Kate Ingraham Austin Seeley Court A
9:00 p.m. Hayden Smith Avery Sawyer Court B
9:00 p.m. Carter Strech Caroline Smallwood Court C
Key

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

High Schoo



Playoffs
Game Time
6:30 p.m
6:30 p.m
6:30 p.m
6:30 p.m
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9 p.m.
9 p.m.

Playoffs
Game Time
6:30 p.m
6:30 p.m
6:30 p.m
6:30 p.m
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Co-Ed Volleyball
Playoffs Schedule

May 3rd
Division
Recreational
Recreational
Level 1
Level 2
Level 2
High Schoo
High Schoo
Level 1

High Schoo
High Schoo

May 10th
Division
Level 2
Level 2
Level 1
Level 1
Level 2
Level 1

High Schoo
Recreational

Game Number
Quarterfinal
Quarterfinal
4 +6 seed
4 + 6 seed
3+ 5 seed
4 + 6 seed
3+ 5 seed
3+ 5 seed
Semi Final
Semi Final

Game Number
Semifina
Semifina
Semifinal
Semifinal
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Court
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